
Bethune-Cookman (0-5) -vs- East Carolina (5-0)
11/23/14 at Minges Coliseum, Greenville, N.C.

 
 

 
 
Bethune-Cookman 42

East Carolina 71

Date: 11/23/14
Time: 2:05 p.m.
Attendance: 1329
Site: Minges Coliseum, Greenville, N.C.
Referees: Kathy Lonergan, Bonnie Pettus, Linda Miles

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Bethune-Cookman 12 30 42
East Carolina 34 37 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Hollis, Terrenisha * 31 1-15 0-3 4-4 4-4 8 4 0 7 0 3 6
30 Williams, Kailyn * 36 2-11 0-0 1-2 1-11 12 2 1 1 2 6 5
10 Crawford, Kayla * 22 1-4 0-0 2-2 2-6 8 3 0 1 0 0 4
21 Knowles, Jasmine * 20 2-8 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 7 0 2 4
22 Edwards, Lyndsey * 34 0-2 0-1 0-0 5-2 7 2 0 2 1 1 0
15 Cooper, Kendra 26 3-8 2-5 4-4 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 0 12
01 Williams, Emily 23 2-10 1-1 6-9 2-2 4 0 2 2 0 1 11
32 Lee, Arreonte 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
03 Jackson, JaVannah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Johnson, April 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Phillips, Adrienne 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 11-60 3-13 17-21 19-30 49 13 6 26 3 13 42

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 11-60   18.3 % 3-13   23.1 % 17-21   81.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Payne, Jada * 27 4-12 4-9 0-0 2-8 10 1 2 3 1 0 12
21 Trice, Abria * 19 3-12 0-4 0-1 6-1 7 2 1 2 0 2 6
33 Ebron, Janesha * 26 2-5 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 3 7 3 1 5 4
20 Chapple, Tatiana * 19 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 1 0 1 2
40 Shaw, Ondrea * 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 2 1 2
01 Nelson, Shae 14 4-9 4-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 1 1 12
22 Phillips, Jasmine 23 5-9 0-1 1-4 2-5 7 2 3 4 2 5 11
24 Taylor, I'Tiana 20 2-5 0-0 5-6 1-5 6 1 1 3 1 1 9
04 Gray, DeVaughn 20 3-6 2-4 0-0 2-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 8
03 Jones, Akia 6 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
05 Keys, Chelsie 3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
11 Ellison, Khadijah 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0
25 Stiasna, Jenka 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-67 10-26 7-13 15-33 48 18 20 21 8 18 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-67   40.3 % 10-26   38.5 % 7-13   53.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Bethune-Cookman 12

East Carolina 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Hollis, Terrenisha 31 1-15 0-3 4-4 4-4 8 4 0 7 0 3 6
30 Williams, Kailyn 36 2-11 0-0 1-2 1-11 12 2 1 1 2 6 5
10 Crawford, Kayla 22 1-4 0-0 2-2 2-6 8 3 0 1 0 0 4
21 Knowles, Jasmine 20 2-8 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 7 0 2 4
22 Edwards, Lyndsey 34 0-2 0-1 0-0 5-2 7 2 0 2 1 1 0
15 Cooper, Kendra 26 3-8 2-5 4-4 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 0 12
1 Williams, Emily 23 2-10 1-1 6-9 2-2 4 0 2 2 0 1 11
32 Lee, Arreonte 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
3 Jackson, JaVannah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Johnson, April 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Phillips, Adrienne 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 11-60 3-13 17-21 19-30 49 13 6 26 3 13 42
18.3 % 23.1 % 81.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Payne, Jada 27 4-12 4-9 0-0 2-8 10 1 2 3 1 0 12
21 Trice, Abria 19 3-12 0-4 0-1 6-1 7 2 1 2 0 2 6
33 Ebron, Janesha 26 2-5 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 3 7 3 1 5 4
20 Chapple, Tatiana 19 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 1 0 1 2
40 Shaw, Ondrea 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 2 1 2
1 Nelson, Shae 14 4-9 4-7 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 1 1 12
22 Phillips, Jasmine 23 5-9 0-1 1-4 2-5 7 2 3 4 2 5 11
24 Taylor, I'Tiana 20 2-5 0-0 5-6 1-5 6 1 1 3 1 1 9
4 Gray, DeVaughn 20 3-6 2-4 0-0 2-1 3 1 2 0 0 0 8
3 Jones, Akia 6 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
5 Keys, Chelsie 3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
11 Ellison, Khadijah 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0
25 Stiasna, Jenka 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-67 10-26 7-13 15-33 48 18 20 21 8 18 71
40.3 % 38.5 % 53.8 %



Second Half Box Score
Bethune-Cookman 30

East Carolina 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Hollis, Terrenisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Williams, Kailyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Crawford, Kayla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Knowles, Jasmine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Edwards, Lyndsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Cooper, Kendra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Williams, Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Lee, Arreonte 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jackson, JaVannah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Johnson, April 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Phillips, Adrienne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Payne, Jada 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Trice, Abria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ebron, Janesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Chapple, Tatiana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Shaw, Ondrea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Nelson, Shae 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Phillips, Jasmine 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taylor, I'Tiana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gray, DeVaughn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jones, Akia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Keys, Chelsie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Ellison, Khadijah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Stiasna, Jenka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


